
 

 

 

   

 

Weekly Agenda KG3 B 

Week 6 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians 
 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National 
Day holidays. 
Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows: 
Boys Section: Wednesday, 25th of September 2024 
Girls Section: Thursday, 26th of September 2024 
 
Regards  
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8
:4

5
-9

:1
5

 

2nd 3rd 4th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
1

:3
0

-1
2

:0
0

 

5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 
12:00-

12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Tuesday 
Phonics 

Arabic PHSE Math 
Islamic  English 

Wednesday 
Phonics 

Arabic Islamic Art 
Math English 

Thursday 
Phonics 

PE Arabic Science 
English Math 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

   

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson ‘o’ - - 

2 Arabic 

الزاي-الراء-الذال-تقويم لحرف الدال  

الأصوات القصيرةسة )المهارة الخام ) 

 (المهارة السابعة)الأصوات الطويلة

 (المهارة الثامنة) التراكيب الصوتية

 انطلاقتي الأبجدية مذكرة -

3 PHSE Know what to do about bullying.   - - 

4 Math 
Topic 2: Compare Numbers 0-5  

Lesson 2-4: Compare Groups to 5 by counting 
73-76 - 

5 Islamic سورة الكوثر - - 

6 English 
Describe relationships between illustrations and the 

story in which they appear. 
68-78 - 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson ‘c’ - - 

2 Arabic 

الزاي-الراء-الذال-تقويم لحرف الدال  

لمهارة الخامسة )الأصوات القصيرةا  ) 

 (المهارة السابعة)الأصوات الطويلة

 (المهارة الثامنة) التراكيب الصوتية

 مذكرة انطلاقتي الأبجدية -

3 Islamic  ٩٤النشاط الصفِّي للتعريف باليوم الوطني السعودي  - - 

4 Art All about me: Self-portrait using art materials - - 

5 Math 
Topic 2: Compare Numbers 0-5  

Lesson 2-5: Problem Solving 
77-80 

Comparing numbers 

worksheet 

6 English 
Use illustrations and texts the student is able to read 

or hear to learn or clarify word meanings. 

79, 80, 

83, 84, 86 
- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound lesson ‘k’ - Practice writing worksheet 

2 PE 

To develop basic movement skills, coordination, and 

awareness of space through fun, age-appropriate 

activities. 

- - 

3 Arabic 

الزايالمهارة الخامسة )الأصوات -الراء-الذال-تقويم لحرف الدال

 (القصيرة

 (المهارة السابعة)الأصوات الطويلة

 (المهارة الثامنة) التراكيب الصوتية

 مذكرة انطلاقتي الأبجدية -

4 Science 

Students will use their senses to learn  

that there are three states of matter – solids,  

liquids, and gases. 

39-40 - 

5 English 

Identify and match the common sounds that letters 

represent. Identify and read common high-frequency 

words by sight. 

57-59 - 

6 Math 
Topic 2: Compare Numbers 0-5  

Lesson 2-5: Vocabulary review and reteaching 
81-85 - 

 


