





	Weekly Agenda	KG3 B		
Week 6	Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024			
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/			
Reminders Dear Parents/Guardians As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National Day holidays. Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows: Boys Section: Wednesday, 25 th of September 2024 Girls Section: Thursday, 26 th of September 2024 Regards Als Administration				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd	4 th		5 th	6 th
Time	8:00-8:45	reak .5	9:15-10:00	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30	eak 0	12:00- 12:45	12:45- 13:30
Tuesday	Phonics	∞ ∵	Arabic	PHSE	Math	on Br -12:0	Islamic	English
Wednesday	Phonics	Morning 8:45-9	Arabic	Islamic	Art	Afterno 11:30	Math	English
Thursday	Phonics		PE	Arabic	Science		English	Math







Classwork/Homework

Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson 'o'	-	-			
2	Arabic	تقويم لحرف الدال-الذال-الراء-الزاي (المهارة الخامسة (الأصوات القصيرة (المهارة السابعة(الأصوات الطويلة (المهارة الثامنة(التراكيب الصوتية	-	مذكرة انطلاقتي الأبجدية			
3	PHSE	Know what to do about bullying.	1	-			
4	Math	Topic 2: Compare Numbers 0-5 Lesson 2-4: Compare Groups to 5 by counting	73-76	-			
5	Islamic	سورة الكوثر	-	-			
6	English	Describe relationships between illustrations and the story in which they appear.	68-78	-			

Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson 'c'	-	-		
2	Arabic	تقويم لحرف الدال-الذال-الراء-الزاي (المهارة الخامسة (الأصوات القصيرة (المهارة السابعة(الأصوات الطويلة (المهارة الثامنة(التراكيب الصوتية	-	مذكرة انطلاقتي الأبجدية		
3	Islamic	النشاط الصفِّي للتعريف باليوم الوطني السعودي ٩٤	-	-		
4	Art	All about me: Self-portrait using art materials	-	-		
5	Math	Topic 2: Compare Numbers 0-5 Lesson 2-5: Problem Solving	77-80	Comparing numbers worksheet		
6	English	Use illustrations and texts the student is able to read or hear to learn or clarify word meanings.	79, 80, 83, 84, 86	-		







Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound lesson 'k'	-	Practice writing worksheet			
2	PE	To develop basic movement skills, coordination, and awareness of space through fun, age-appropriate activities.	-	-			
3	Arabic	تقويم لحرف الدال-الذال-الراء-الزايالمهارة الخامسة (الأصوات (القصيرة (المهارة السابعة(الأصوات الطويلة (المهارة الثامنة(التراكيب الصوتية	-	مذكرة انطلاقتي الأبجدية			
4	Science	Students will use their senses to learn that there are three states of matter – solids, liquids, and gases.	39-40	-			
5	English	Identify and match the common sounds that letters represent. Identify and read common high-frequency words by sight.	57-59	-			
6	Math	Topic 2: Compare Numbers 0-5 Lesson 2-5: Vocabulary review and reteaching	81-85	-			